2022 Ohio Lightning Districts
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Place Boat #

15506
14987
14875
14067
14216
14851
14440
DNS 15210
DNS

N o o b WON P

Skipper

Sandy McMillan
Don Schregardus

Jon Varley
Bob Shutt
Lisa Austin
Scott Dillon
Don Bacheroski
Laura Goldberg
Ryan Ruhlman

Crew

Mac McMillan
Tim Traber
Matt Buchanan
Ed Brink
Zach Austin
Lance Dillon
Jon Taylor
Jon Goldberg

Crew

Fletcher Allyn
Mike Mirarchi
Sean Dillon
Doug Mayton
Carol Millhoan
Skylar Dillon
Adam Wintermate
Hannah Goldberg




